
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

LSKC 10/12/2014

155

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Millie Brussels Griffon Daryl Galotta NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LSKC 10/12/2014

158

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12055 Spike Shetland Sheepdog Linda Houle NQ 58.72 2.691



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

LSKC 10/12/2014

155

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 44.52 3.482

12023 Douglas Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal90 54.81 2.828

12022 Kitty Carlisle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lois Henry NQ NT

12049 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 67.11 2.31

12056 Mayzie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 74.3 2.086



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LSKC 10/12/2014

158

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook95 47.63 3.317

16022 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

90 64.5 2.45



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

LSKC 10/12/2014

162

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Panda Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ NT

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/12/2014

168

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Candis Anglace100 53.13 3.162

12054 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky95 51.68 3.251

12019 Lindy English Cocker Spaniel June Moskovitz93 77.87 2.157



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/12/2014

171

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero95 59.74 2.862

16040 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ NT

16041 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 90.61 1.887



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LSKC 10/12/2014

173

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20063 Casey Border Collie David Lebedin100 50.43 3.430

20045 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega90 46.34 3.733

20048 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo90 52.62 3.288

20047 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin90 60.38 2.865

20049 Cara Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ NT

20046 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 37.63 4.597



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LSKC 10/12/2014

173

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/12/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher100 65.53 2.716

8022 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda100 71.65 2.484

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 77.7 2.291



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/12/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 56.59 3.145



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LSKC 10/12/2014

184

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 51.5 3.573



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LSKC 10/12/2014

190

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 35.92 5.29

20057 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 48.71 3.901

20030 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch100 54.3 3.499

20031 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20077 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/12/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 51 3.490

8026 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 51.28 3.471

8009 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 52.64 3.381

8010 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 59.43 2.995

8025 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 90.38 1.969



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/12/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 40.99 4.343

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 41.64 4.275

12004 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 44.95 3.96

12041 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 45.74 3.892

12040 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 46.58 3.821

12039 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 48.47 3.672

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 48.59 3.663

12003 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 49.7 3.581

12051 Quincy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 50.99 3.491

12043 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 51.08 3.485

12007 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 52.44 3.394

12034 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 54.6 3.260

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 57.26 3.109

12030 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 57.84 3.077

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 59 3.017

12031 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 60.21 2.956

12012 Jammy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal NQ NT

12050 Hudson Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza NQ 50.82 3.503

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.05 3.066

12044 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 70.53 2.524



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/12/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 74.73 2.382



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LSKC 10/12/2014

184

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 37.99 4.843

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 41.36 4.449

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 41.77 4.405

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 43.87 4.194

16005 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 44.91 4.097

16006 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 48.66 3.781

16032 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 50.3 3.658

16027 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 52.44 3.509

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 45.37 4.056

16004 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen NQ 46.28 3.976

16042 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 50.73 3.627

16028 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 52.08 3.533

16007 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 52.1 3.532

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski NQ 52.14 3.529

16015 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 57.94 3.176

16031 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 62.25 2.956

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 66.58 2.764



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LSKC 10/12/2014

190

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 37.26 5.099

20058 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt100 39.24 4.842

20038 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 39.32 4.832

20059 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 39.91 4.761

20012 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi100 41.4 4.589

20008 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 45.15 4.208

20033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 45.42 4.183

20043 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 54.55 3.483

20035 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ NT

20041 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 41.15 4.617

20034 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 43.21 4.397

20015 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay NQ 44.43 4.276

20011 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari NQ 46.23 4.11

20009 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 48.42 3.924

20007 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 50.61 3.754

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 56.3 3.375

20040 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 59.64 3.186

20080 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 60.66 3.132

20061 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney NQ 61.27 3.101

20010 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 66.04 2.877

20037 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 79.08 2.403



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/12/2014

190

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 39.4 4.822

24005 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.15 4.508

24013 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 42.96 4.423

24004 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 45.34 4.191

24010 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 48.17 3.944

24015 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar100 56.52 3.362

24018 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 44.49 4.271

24014 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli NQ 46.47 4.089

24008 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 46.75 4.064

24019 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter NQ 51.08 3.72

24003 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 56.98 3.335

24012 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger NQ 60.48 3.142

24001 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 62.45 3.042

24021 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 63.38 2.998

24023 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 72.34 2.626



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

82

LSKC 10/12/2014

162

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Jesse James Australian Shepherd Bonnie Collins100 64.93 2.495



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

LSKC 10/12/2014

162

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier100 57.16 2.834

20066 Yankee Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz NQ 60.79 2.665

20065 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch NQ 78.51 2.063



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LSKC 10/12/2014

171

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart100 67.87 2.52



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LSKC 10/12/2014

173

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 74.6 2.319



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/12/2014

190

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 81.16 2.341



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/12/2014

178

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith100 66.34 2.683

8012 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 67.94 2.62

8013 Lola English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 72.71 2.448



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LSKC 10/12/2014

184

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 46.67 3.943

12018 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 52.14 3.529

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 73.32 2.51

12053 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 95.27 1.931



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LSKC 10/12/2014

190

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16034 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall100 42.76 4.443

16019 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 50.27 3.78

16017 Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy100 62.06 3.062

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 46.07 4.124



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LSKC 10/12/2014

190

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 47.7 3.983

20018 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 53.47 3.553

20022 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 67.93 2.797

20025 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 71.09 2.673

20062 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 61.37 3.096

20021 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 62.47 3.041

20085 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 70.31 2.702



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/12/2014

120

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12055 Spike Shetland Sheepdog Linda Houle NQ 39.5 3.038



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LSKC 10/12/2014

117

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Douglas Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal NQ 35.63 3.284

12056 Mayzie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 40.72 2.873

12022 Kitty Carlisle Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lois Henry NQ 45.87 2.551

12024 Tony Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 46.14 2.536



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/12/2014

120

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook90 32.05 3.744

16024 EllieMay Miniature American 
Shepherd

Bonnie Collins NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LSKC 10/12/2014

123

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Gage Australian Shepherd Melissa Ferguson100 21.83 5.634

20055 Panda Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/12/2014

123

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Spencer Boxer Joan Kenney NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/12/2014

132

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12047 April Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Candis Anglace100 27.46 4.807

12049 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams91 46.52 2.837

12019 Lindy English Cocker Spaniel June Moskovitz NQ 56.96 2.317



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LSKC 10/12/2014

138

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero95 35.65 3.871

16041 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 40.75 3.387

16022 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 42.45 3.251



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LSKC 10/12/2014

143

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega100 22.15 6.456

20047 Blade Border Collie Cindy Rubin100 29.39 4.866

20049 Cara Portuguese Water Dog Andrew Kalmanash100 35.68 4.008

20048 Fred Border Collie Lisa Maturo95 24.37 5.868

20046 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 18.68 7.655

20063 Casey Border Collie David Lebedin NQ 28.6 5



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/12/2014

147

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson85 53.25 2.761



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LSKC 10/12/2014

147

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Mr. C.C. Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

 NQ 41.13 3.574



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/12/2014

153

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 29.31 5.220



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LSKC 10/12/2014

160

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Elvis Border Collie Andy Winther100 23.12 6.920

20031 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20057 Secret Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 31.7 5.047



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/12/2014

147

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 32.79 4.483

8009 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 33.11 4.44

8006 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 33.61 4.374

8010 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 35.07 4.192

8029 Barley Scottish Terrier Kathleen Zetcher100 42.71 3.442

8025 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 52.81 2.784

8022 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 67.4 2.181



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LSKC 10/12/2014

147

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 25.97 5.660

12010 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 26.93 5.459

12041 Gemma Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 28.07 5.237

12050 Hudson Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 28.6 5.14

12040 Andy Boy Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 29.25 5.026

12039 Tres Jolie Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-
Mamaradlo

100 29.62 4.963

12003 Derby Shetland Sheepdog Stephen McKay100 29.87 4.921

12011 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 30.3 4.851

12043 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 32.11 4.578

12007 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 32.31 4.55

12031 Bitti Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 33.99 4.325

12051 Quincy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda LaRoza100 34.52 4.258

12034 Cocoa Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 34.7 4.236

12015 Taffy English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen100 37.01 3.972

12013 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 37.9 3.879

12030 Kazee Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson   100 39.33 3.738

12044 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 39.35 3.736

12004 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 31.95 4.601

12054 Tessa Shetland Sheepdog Margaret McKulsky NQ 34.34 4.281

12002 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 34.39 4.274



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LSKC 10/12/2014

147

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Jammy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Susan Drastal NQ 42.1 3.492

12008 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 55.14 2.666



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LSKC 10/12/2014

153

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 24.85 6.157

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 25.01 6.118

16012 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 26.23 5.833

16004 Morgan Shetland Sheepdog Rosemarie Olsen100 28.16 5.433

16010 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 28.58 5.353

16008 Banner Shetland Sheepdog Michael Dabrowski100 28.64 5.342

16027 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Candis Anglace100 29.15 5.249

16032 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte100 33.14 4.617

16025 Tipper Soft Coated Wheaten William Gore100 33.18 4.611

16006 Selah Keeshond Kimberly Smith100 34.43 4.444

16003 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 35.6 4.298

16031 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 40.63 3.766

16042 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 29.2 5.24

16002 Reese English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 30.85 4.959

16007 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 31.78 4.814

16028 PJ Shetland Sheepdog Amy Dalena NQ 32.87 4.655

16005 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 35.47 4.314

16015 Matches English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 37 4.135
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20041 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 24.72 6.472

20036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.78 6.457

20038 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.24 6.098

20061 Bailey Labrador Retriever Marie Gedney100 27.48 5.822

20015 Scorch Border Collie Jamie McKay100 27.57 5.803

20033 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 28.86 5.544

20008 Twinkie American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Emily Clark100 29.11 5.496

20035 Madison Border Collie Debra Ferentinos100 29.2 5.479

20043 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham100 29.29 5.463

20011 Lucas Australian Shepherd Kathy Vicari100 31.29 5.113

20002 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 31.93 5.011

20007 Caitlyn Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs100 38.53 4.153

20040 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash100 39.33 4.068

20037 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook100 41.42 3.863

20058 O'my Border Collie Lois Platt NQ 23.74 6.74

20059 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ 28.41 5.632

20012 Pilot Border Collie Carol DiClementi NQ 29.01 5.515

20034 Cowboy Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 29.58 5.409

20009 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 38.24 4.184

20030 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 38.33 4.174

20010 Pierce Finnish Lapphund Barbara Kennedy NQ 42.27 3.785

20080 Misty Australian Shepherd Alicia Cyr NQ 42.56 3.759

20077 Kiah Siberian Husky Alicia Cyr NQ 78.54 2.037
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24005 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 25.17 6.357

24001 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.05 6.142

24013 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 27.77 5.762

24014 Tux Golden Retriever Christine Marinelli100 28.41 5.632

24018 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 29.42 5.438

24004 Sebeka Border Collie Kimberly Smith100 29.64 5.398

24008 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 31.73 5.043

24021 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 32.34 4.947

24003 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 32.68 4.896

24019 Serenity Rottweiler Danielle Brechter100 34.71 4.61

24012 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 35.77 4.473

24022 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 24.51 6.528

24010 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 29.29 5.463

24015 Sakura Doberman Pinscher Linda Krukar NQ 33.73 4.744

24023 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 37.31 4.288
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16023 Jesse James Australian Shepherd Bonnie Collins100 43.64 2.819
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20029 Emerson Boxer Donna Boutillier100 30.13 4.082

20065 Caeden Afghan Hound Ulrike Reinisch100 31.56 3.897

20066 Yankee Golden Retriever Barbara Baltz100 48.73 2.524
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12048 Aspen Shetland Sheepdog Katrina Stewart NQ 50.08 2.756



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LSKC 10/12/2014

143

Longshore-Southport Kennel Clubs

Judge - Mary MullenCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 50.14 2.852
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16033 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 57.39 2.788
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8027 Cooper Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 44.28 3.32

8013 Lola English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 48.34 3.041

8012 Ruby English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Lohsen NQ 57.95 2.537
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12018 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 32.58 4.696

12045 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 34.05 4.493

12057 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff NQ 46.76 3.272

12053 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 56.68 2.699

12017 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Chris Johnson NQ 65.93 2.321
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16019 Perry Mason Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Wentworth100 35.52 4.505

16035 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 30.11 5.314

16034 Jet Australian Shepherd Val Mermall NQ 36.71 4.358
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20023 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney100 28.89 5.538

20085 Suede Collie Noreen Bennett100 33.94 4.714

20062 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 34.33 4.661

20018 Jambi-Joe Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 38.18 4.191

20025 Dugan Spinone Italiani Kelly Balantic100 47.81 3.347

20022 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins100 49.94 3.204

20021 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 37.78 4.235


